
ELDERS BOYANUP STORE SALE 
FEATURING UNJOINED BEEF BREEDER 

HEIFERS 
Friday 17th March 2023 Commencing at 9am 

1400 HEAD 1400 
 

      UNJOINED BEEF BREEDER HEIFERS 
 
Cherryview Estate 28 Angus heifers   12-14 months 340-360kg 
B & E Marchetti  40 Angus heifers   10-12 months 340-400kg 
JS Fox   38 Angus heifers   10-12 months 380-400kg 
P & F Giadresco 30 Angus heifers   10-12 months 400-440kg 
Blackrock Angus 24 Angus heifers   10-12 months 340-360kg 
Clearview Angus 22 Angus heifers   10-12 months 340-360kg 
J & J Omedai  20 Angus heifers   10-12 months 340-360kg 
C & C Minson  20  2nd cross Angus-Friesian heifers, 10-12 months  360-380kg 
Rosebrook Estate 18 Murray Grey heifers  12-14 months 340-360kg 
P Piercy  40 Red Angus heifers  10-12 months 360-400kg 
MF Trust  9 Red Angus heifers  10-12 months 340-360kg 
Biljidup Pty Ltd  6 Red Angus heifers  10-12 months 360-380kg 
Elgin Park WA  7 Shorthorn heifers  10-12 months 320-340kg 
Elgin Park WA  7 Charolais heifers  10-12 months 320-340kg 
 

      BEEF STEERS     
 
TW Watson  17 Charolais cross steers  16-18 months 400-440kg 
Capercup  7 Charolais cross steers  16-18 months 360-380kg 
DM & J Carter  10 Angus steers   14-16 months 420-440kg 
HH Clifton  24 Angus & Limousin steers 12-14 months 350-400kg 
RE & LM Clarke  20 Angus & Murray Grey steers 12-14 months 350-400kg 
A & M Anfuso  17 Angus steers   12-14 months 360-380kg 
BP & NC McGinty 15 Angus & Charolais cross steers 12-14 months 360-400kg 
MA Stewart  9 Angus cross steers  12-14 months 340-360kg 
M & C Mills  8 Angus cross steers  12-14 months 360-400kg 
Capercup  6 Red Angus steers  12-14 months 320-340kg 
GM & MA Kilrain 48 Angus steers   10-12 months 300-380kg 
CA Vinci  26 Simmental cross steers  10-12 months 320-380kg 
IG Muir   25 Angus steers   10-12 months 320-340kg 
J Knight  24 Angus cross steers  10-12 months 300-320kg 
Gibbs Creek Grove 24 Angus steers   10-12 months 300-320kg 
McCormick Milling 18 Hereford steers   10-12 months 340-360kg 
NG & W Giblett  15 Murray Grey steers  10-12 months 300-340kg 
GD Morgan  15 Murray Grey steers  10-12 months 300-320kg 
Yanmah Estate  15 Angus steers   10-12 months 300-340kg 
AE Roesners  14 Angus steers   10-12 months 400-420kg 
WACOA Harvey 12 Angus steers   10-12 months 300-320kg 
S & A Goldsack  10 Angus cross steers  10-12 months 320-340kg 
Good Tucker  9 Angus cross steers  10-12 months 320-340kg 
Jarraridge  9 Shorthorn steers  10-12 months 340-360kg 
DG & AG Underdown 5 Angus cross steers  10-12 months 320-340kg 
RF Ladyman & son 5 Murray Grey steers  10-12 months 360-380kg 
Chateau June Jerome 5 Murray Grey steers  10-12 months 300-320kg 
JA HEsford  4 Murray Grey steers  10-12 months  300-320kg 



DD & E Hutton  36 Angus steers   8-10 months 360-380kg 
JA Steinbacher  12 Angus/Murray Grey steers 8-10 months 260-280kg 
R Danti   10 Angus steers   8-10 months 280-300kg 
MJ & SA Ward  9 Murray Grey steers  8-10 months 320-340kg 
Norsca Holdings 14 Angus cross steers  6-8 months 300-340kg 
 

   BEEF HEIFERS     
 
Rosebrook Estate 9 Angus heifers   12-14 months 340-360kg 
M & C Mills  7 Angus cross heifers  12-14 months 360-400kg 
MA Stewart  7 Angus cross heifers  12-14 months 340-360kg 
CA Vinci  26 Simmental cross heifers  10-12 months 320-380kg 
IG Muir   25 Angus heifers   10-12 months 320-340kg 
P Piercy  20 Red Angus heifers  10-12 months 360-400kg 
Yanmah Estate  15 Angus heifers   10-12 months 300-340kg 
TJ & MB Waugh 15 Simangus heifers  10-12 months 320-340kg 
NG & W Giblett  15 Murray Grey heifers  10-12 months 300-340kg 
GD Morgan  15 Murray Grey heifers  10-12 months 300-320kg 
C & C Minson  10 Angus cross heifers  10-12 months 360-380kg 
JS Fox   10 Angus heifers   10-12 months 300-320kg 
RF Ladyman & son 5 Murray Grey heifers  10-12 months 340-360kg 
Chateau June Jerome 5 Murray Grey heifers  10-12 months 300-320kg 
R Danti   10 Angus heifers   8-10 months 280-300kg 
Grant Grazing  8 Angus cross heifers  8-10 months 300-320kg 
MJ & SA Ward  8 Murray grey heifers  8-10 months 300-320kg 
Norsca Holdings 13 Angus cross heifers  6-8 months 300-340kg 
 

    FIRST CROSS STEERS     
 
Glenardon  8 Angus-Friesian steers  18-20 months 
M & T Martella  11 Speckle Park-Friesian steers 16-18 months  
Brunn Energy  20 Angus-Friesian steers  14-16 months  
 

    DAIRY STEERS     
 
M Tosana  42 Friesian steers   20-22 months 
Parkview Thoroughbreds 10  Friesian steers   18-20 months  
Glenardon  8 Friesian steers   18-20 months 
Redcliffe Farms  20 Friesian steers   14-16 months 
D & A Campbell  20 Friesian steers   12-14 months 
WACOA Denmark 30 Friesian steers   6-8 months 
Negus Enterprises 50 Friesian steers   4-6 months 
CA Panetta  50 Friesian steers   4-6 months 
West & Haggerty 40 Friesian steers   3-4 months 
 

   FIRST CROSS HEIFERS    
 
BA, CW, LA, YR Elson 10 Angus-Friesian heifers  16-20 months 
 

   BREEDERS    
 
HW Griffiths  2 Angus 1st calver cows with 3 week old Angus calves at foot. 
Not re-joined.  
Gem Grazing  1 Murray Grey heifer with Murray Grey calf at foot 
Gem Grazing  4 Murray Grey heifers, PTIC to calve 1st May to 31st July 
D Howie  4  Friesian cross cows mature age with Angus calves at foot. 



 
 
 

  FIRST CROSS HEIFERS    
 

For an updated list and photos of Cattle in this sale visit 
www.eldersrural.com.au – Sales calendar 

 
Further nominations are now being accepted 

 

RECEIVAL DEADLINES 

Vendors and livestock transporters please note that all cattle to be 
sold by liveweight are to be delivered by 5pm Thursday October 

20th. Appraisal cattle are to be delivered by Thursday 6pm or strictly 
by 7am on sale day. 

 

 
For further enquiry or details Please contact Michael Carroll 0427 975 620 

 

http://www.eldersrural.com.au/

